
Music While You Work
An Organ Voluntary
New recordings
Classical Hour
Café music
Children’s session

5.46 Dinner music (6,15, LON-
DON NEWS and War Review)
7. Q Local news service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Louis Levy's Orchestra,
"Splinters in the Air’ Selection
7.34 "Dad and Dave"
747 Musical Digest
8.11 One Good Deed a Day
8.24 Richard Leibert (organ),"The Memory of this Dance"
(Selvin)
8.27 ‘Baffles’
8.53 Marry Breuer Group,
"Boomerang" (Breuer), ‘"Grand-
father’s Clock" (Work)
8.68 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 William Pleeth (’cello),
and Margaret’Good (piano),Sonata for Violoncello and
Piano, No, 2 in D Major, Op. 58
(Mendelssohn)
8.51 Millicent Phillips (soprano),"On Wings of Song’ (Men-
delssohn), "Lo! Here the GentleLark" (Bishop)
8.57 Leslie Bridgewater Harp
Quintet, "Songs Without Words",
Spring Song, Presto (Mendels-
sohn, arr. Bridgewater)10.0 Dance music by Dick
Colvin and his Music
10.60 War Review11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.15 Repetition of Talks and
Greetings from Boys Overseas12.0 CLOSE DOWN
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5. Op.m. Variety6. 0 Dinner music
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QO After dinner music
QO For the Connoisseur
0 "Homestead on the Rise"
15 . Dance music46 Piano rhythm
QO Soliloquy
30 Close down

INVERCARGILL
680 ke, 44m |

7. 0,7.45,8.45 a.m. London News41,0 For My Lady: wWorld’s
Great Artists: Rosina Buckman
(New Zealand)
411.30 Musical Silhouettes
12. 0-2.0p.m Lunch music
(12.15 and 1.15, LONDON
NEWS) ;

5. 5 Children’s session: "Bluey"
6.15 Merry’ Moments
6.46 Personalities on Parade:
George Shearing (pianist)
" A Budget of Sport from
the "Sportsman"
6.15 LONDON NEWS and War
Review

6.46 After dinner music
7.30 Gardening talk7.45 Beethoven’s Symphony No.
6 in F Major, Op. 63 (*Pas-toral’): BBC Symphony Or-
chestra (Toscanini)
ead Presenting

for the first
me
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.26 "Homage March" (Haydn
Wood). Light Symphony Orches-tra
9.30 ‘‘Nobody’s Island"8.56 Polka Medley: New May-fair Orchestra10.0 Close down

Changes of address may be made
by giving two weeks’ notice to
the Publishing Department, "The
Listener," Box 5004, Lambton Quay,
Wellington, C.1.
These programmes are correct as
we go to press, Any last-minute altera-
tions will be announced over the air,
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6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"
8. 0 Aunt Daisy
8.45 Morning Reflections (Uncle
Tom)
10. 0 Uncle Jimmy
10.15 Musical Grab Bag
10,30 For Richer, for Poorer
10.45 Big Sister
11.80 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
2.30 Home

_
Service session

(Gran) .

4.30 Health and Beauty session,
including "Questiong andAnswers" (Marina and Dr. Guy
Chapman)
5. 0 Molly and her Friends
5.45 Uncle Tom and the Merry-makers
6.15 London News
6.30 Sports session (Bill Mere-dith)
7.15 Adventure on the High
Seas (last broadcast)
7.30 Bert Howell presents-
7.45 This Is True
8. 0 Headline News8.15 Easy Aces
8465 You Can’t Do Businesswith Hitler!
8. 0 Doctor Mac9.15 Behind the Microphone
(Rod Talbot)
bag
Kate Smith (A U.S. War
partment programme)11. 0 London News72. 0 Close down

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m,
6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk by "UncleScrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy |

10. 0 Uncle Jimmy .

|

10.15 Ballads We Love
10.30 For Richer, for Poorer
10.45 Big Sister
11. 0 Musical programme
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Suz-
anne)
12. 0 Midday melody menu12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 In rhythmic tempo
2.30 Home Service’ session
(Mary Anne)
4.30 Headline News followed
by Health and Beauty session
5. 0 Musical programme
6.15 London News
6.30 You Can’t Do Business
With Hitler
7.156 The Money Machine
7.30 Bert Howell presents
7.45 This Is True
8.0 Headline ne8.15 Easy Ace with Admiral
r
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.30 New Recordings
10. 0 The Diggers’ session
10.30 Preview of ‘week-end
sport
411. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210 m,

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk by "Uncle
Scrim’"’
8. 0 Fashion’s Fancies
98. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning reflections
0, 0 Uncle Jimmy
0.15 Piano Parade
oes For Richer, for Poorer
1
1

2.
2.

45 Big Sister
. 0 Music While You Work
.30 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
th Anne
none
time fare

5&1.15 p.m. London News
. O Last minute reminders
0
poapey
melody80 Home Service session

(Joan)3. 0 ariety4.30 News followed
e
5
ae
and Beauty session

anc50 Te Children’s session
5.30 Junior Sports session:
6.45 Early evening musicale
6. 0 Lavender and Old Lace

6.15 London News
6.30 Hymns at eventide
6.45 Tuneful tales
7. 0 Sports preview
7.15 Adventure on the High
7.30 Bert Howell presents-7.45 Music of the British Isles
Headline News
Easy AcesThose Happy Giimans
Doctor Mac
Banjo Time
Laughter LaneKlondike
"The Toff’: 3ZB’s Racingeporter

» O London News
0 Close down

4AZB DUNEDIN
1310 ke. 234 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"
8. 0 Aunt Dais
9.45 Morning Reflections10.0 Uncle Jimmy10.16 Radio Sunshine10.30 For Richer, for Poorer10.45 Big Sister
11-38 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)Q kunoh

nour
tunes

12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
4. o melodies230 Home Service session
oars?Q Rita entertains
Headline News, followed bythe Health and Beauty session

5. 0 The Children’s session
6. 0 These You Have Loved
6.15 London News
6.30 These You Have Loved
(continued)7.16 Adventure on the High
Seas
7.30 Bert Howell presents-7.45 Preview of the week-end
sport8,0 Headline News
8.15 Easy Aces
oy The Sunbeame’ Cameo| Doctor Mac10,‘30 The Racing Preview41. 0 London News
11.15 Supber interlude for the
Night Shift12. 0 Close down
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27, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m.

6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk by "UncleScrim"
8. 0-9.30 Selected recordings5.30p.m. Beyond the Rain
broadcast5.45 Early evening music6.15 London News
& Adventure on the High Seas
QO Headline News
& Easy Aces
t')40 Preview of the week-enda" iF Murphy)ose down
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SilvikinFoR THE HAIR
If you suffer from dandruff Orfalling
hair, try Silvikrin. Silvikrin is the
tried and proven remedy for hair
troubles becauseit contains organic
elementswhich arepartof the hair8
natural food.

Don'tneglecttheseconditions forthey
areoftensignsofapproachingbaldness:
Get Silvikrin todayand help remove
the caugeof this trouble:
AlI chemists, stores and hairdressers
stock Silvikrin.:

Drugs Ltd,,Sydney Road,
London, N.lO. NZ.4.3


